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Ecosystem Protection Working 
Group 2014 Meeting Schedule 

Meeting 1 - Marathon Garden Club 
Thursday March 6 
Friday March 7  
 
Goal: Reconvene, meet the facilitator, review the scientific and socio-
economic data available, and begin to work with the data (Dry Tortugas 
region) 
  
  
Meeting 2 - Key Largo, Hilton Key Largo Resort 
Tuesday March 25 
Wednesday March 26 
 
Goal: Discuss and make ecosystem protection recommendations for the 
Upper Keys Region 



Meeting 3 - Marathon Garden Club 
Thursday April 17 
Friday April 18 
 
Goal: Discuss and make ecosystem protection recommendations for 
the Middle Keys Region 
  
  
Meeting 4 - Key West, Florida Keys Eco-Discovery Center 
Tuesday May 13 
Wednesday May 14 
 
Goal: Discuss and make ecosystem protection recommendations for 
the Lower Keys Region 

Ecosystem Protection Working 
Group 2014 Meeting Schedule 



Meeting 5 - Key West, Florida Keys Eco-Discovery Center 
Tuesday June 10 
Wednesday June 11 
 
Goal: Discuss and make ecosystem protection recommendations for 
the Marquesas Region 
  
  
Meeting 6 - Marathon Garden Club 
Tuesday July 8 
Wednesday July 9 
 
Goal: Review all preliminary recommendations for all regions, final 
discussion, and develop final suite of ecosystem protection 
recommendations for Sanctuary Advisory Council  

Ecosystem Protection Working 
Group 2014 Meeting Schedule 



  
 
 For more information:  

Visit our website at floridakeys.noaa.gov 
 
Regulatory Review process: 
http://floridakeys.noaa.gov/review/welcome.html  
 
Ecosystem Protection working group: 
http://floridakeys.noaa.gov/review/reserves.html 
 
Contact your Sanctuary Advisory Council Member: 
http://floridakeys.noaa.gov/sac/members.html?s=sac 
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